AGENDA

NATURAL RESOURCES, AGRICULTURE, AND
ENVIRONMENTAL QUALITY APPROPRIATIONS

SUBCOMMITTEE

Thursday, February 2, 2023 | 8:00 AM | 210 Senate Building

9.

10.8:37 a.m.

11.8:41 a.m.

12.8:45 a.m.

13.8:49 a.m.

14.8:53 a.m.

15.8:57 a.m.

16.9:01 a.m.

17.9:05 a.m.

18.9:09 a.m.

19.9:13 a.m.

20.9:17 a.m.

8:00 a.m.

. 8:05a.m.

8:09 a.m.

8:13 a.m.

8:17 a.m.

8:21 a.m.

. 8:25a.m.

8:29 a.m.

8:33 a.m.

RFA:

RFA:

RFA:

RFA:

RFA:

RFA:

RFA:

RFA:

RFA:

RFA:

RFA:

RFA:

RFA:

RFA:

RFA:

RFA:

RFA:

RFA:

RFA:

Call to Order

Deer Creek Inlet Structure Replacement (Sen. Cullimore)

Utah FFA Association (Rep. Lund)

Gunnison City Well (Rep. Lund)

Utah Horse Racing (Rep. Schultz)

Utah State Fairpark and Days of 47 (Rep. Schultz)

Wetland and Wildlife Acquisition (Rep. Schultz)

Utah Growing Water Smart Program: Water-Land Integration (Sen. Sandall)
Box Elder Water Master Plan (Sen. Sandall)

Bear River Basin Water Policy Plan (Sen. Sandall)

Predator Control Program (Sen. Sandall)

Endangered Species Listing Prevention and Recovery (Sen. Winterton)
Wildfire Fighting Aerial Assets (Sen. Winterton)

Water Conservation Expertise Support for Local Governments (Rep. Barlow)
West-side Urban Farm Community Hub (Rep. Hollins)

Accelerating Waterwise Landscaping Expertise/Resources (Rep. Wilcox)
Advanced Energy Research Equipment Matching Funds (Sen. Hinkins)

Oil and Gas Application Assistance Fund (Sen. Hinkins)

Atlantis Foundation (Sen. Hinkins)

Bear Lake Needs Assessment (Sen. Wilson)
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21.9:21 a.m.

22.9:25 a.m.

23.9:29 a.m.

24.9:33 a.m.

25.9:37 a.m.

26.9:41 a.m.

27.9:45 a.m.

28.9:49 a.m.

29.9:53 a.m.

30.9:57 a.m.

31.10:01 a.m.

32.10:05 a.m.

33.10:09 a.m.

34.10:13 a.m.

35.10:17 a.m.

36.10:21 a.m.

37.10:25 a.m.

38.10:29 a.m.

39.10:33 a.m.

40.10:37 a.m.

RFA

RFA:

RFA:

RFA:

RFA:

RFA:

RFA:

RFA:

RFA:

RFA:

RFA:

RFA:

RFA:

RFA:

RFA:

RFA:

RFA:

RFA:

RFA:

RFA:

: Unreinforced Masonry Building Public Awareness Campaign (Sen. Wilson)
Tintic Historic Mine Preservation (Rep. Owens)

Great Salt Lake Dust Impact Monitoring (Rep. Owens)

Soil Health Public Engagement Outreach Program (Sen. Vickers)
Soil Health Equipment Grants (Sen. Vickers)

Antelope Island Visitor Center (Sen. Buxton)

Aqgueduct Infrastructure Resilience (Rep. Christofferson)

Porcupine Public Access Purchase (Rep. Snider)

Water Rights Measurement and Data Enhancements (Rep. Snider)
In-Lieu Fee Wetland Mitigation Program (Rep. Snider)

eBike Incentive Program (Rep. Stoddard)

Electric Vehicle Data Collection and Management (Sen. Anderegg)
Utah Lake Improvements (Rep. Brammer)

Utah Canyons Resource Management Plan (Rep. Stratton)

Grand Staircase Monument Rangeland Health Study (Rep. Lyman)
Mobile Air Quality Observation System (Sen. Escamilla)

Primary Water Metering for Small Water Companies (Rep. Bennion)
Livestock Show (Sen. McKell)

Agriculture Infrastructure Development (Sen. Owens)

Hunter Nation (Sen. Owens)
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41.10:40 a.m. Other Business

42.10:45 a.m. Adjourn
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