AGENDA

NATURAL RESOURCES, AGRICULTURE, AND ENVIRONMENTAL QUALITY APPROPRIATIONS SUBCOMMITTEE

Thursday, February 2, 2023 | 8:00 AM | 210 Senate Building

1. 8:00 a.m.	Call to Order
2. 8:05 a.m.	RFA: Deer Creek Inlet Structure Replacement (Sen. Cullimore)
3. 8:09 a.m.	RFA: Utah FFA Association (Rep. Lund)
4. 8:13 a.m.	RFA: Gunnison City Well (Rep. Lund)
5. 8:17 a.m.	RFA: Utah Horse Racing (Rep. Schultz)
6. 8:21 a.m.	RFA: Utah State Fairpark and Days of 47 (Rep. Schultz)
7. 8:25 a.m.	RFA: Wetland and Wildlife Acquisition (Rep. Schultz)
8. 8:29 a.m.	RFA: Utah Growing Water Smart Program: Water-Land Integration (Sen. Sandall)
9. 8:33 a.m.	RFA: Box Elder Water Master Plan (Sen. Sandall)
10.8:37 a.m.	RFA: Bear River Basin Water Policy Plan (Sen. Sandall)
11.8:41 a.m.	RFA: Predator Control Program (Sen. Sandall)
12.8:45 a.m.	RFA: Endangered Species Listing Prevention and Recovery (Sen. Winterton)
13.8:49 a.m.	RFA: Wildfire Fighting Aerial Assets (Sen. Winterton)
14.8:53 a.m.	RFA: Water Conservation Expertise Support for Local Governments (Rep. Barlow)
15.8:57 a.m.	RFA: West-side Urban Farm Community Hub (Rep. Hollins)
16.9:01 a.m.	RFA: Accelerating Waterwise Landscaping Expertise/Resources (Rep. Wilcox)
17.9:05 a.m.	RFA: Advanced Energy Research Equipment Matching Funds (Sen. Hinkins)
18.9:09 a.m.	RFA: Oil and Gas Application Assistance Fund (Sen. Hinkins)
19.9:13 a.m.	RFA: Atlantis Foundation (Sen. Hinkins)
20.9:17 a.m.	RFA: Bear Lake Needs Assessment (Sen. Wilson)

AGENDA

NATURAL RESOURCES, AGRICULTURE, AND ENVIRONMENTAL QUALITY APPROPRIATIONS SUBCOMMITTEE

Thursday, February 2, 2023 | 8:00 AM | 210 Senate Building

21.9:21 a.m.	RFA: Unreinforced Masonry Building Public Awareness Campaign (Sen. Wilson)
22.9:25 a.m.	RFA: Tintic Historic Mine Preservation (Rep. Owens)
23.9:29 a.m.	RFA: Great Salt Lake Dust Impact Monitoring (Rep. Owens)
24.9:33 a.m.	RFA: Soil Health Public Engagement Outreach Program (Sen. Vickers)
25.9:37 a.m.	RFA: Soil Health Equipment Grants (Sen. Vickers)
26.9:41 a.m.	RFA: Antelope Island Visitor Center (Sen. Buxton)
27.9:45 a.m.	RFA: Aqueduct Infrastructure Resilience (Rep. Christofferson)
28.9:49 a.m.	RFA: Porcupine Public Access Purchase (Rep. Snider)
29.9:53 a.m.	RFA: Water Rights Measurement and Data Enhancements (Rep. Snider)
30.9:57 a.m.	RFA: In-Lieu Fee Wetland Mitigation Program (Rep. Snider)
31.10:01 a.m.	RFA: eBike Incentive Program (Rep. Stoddard)
32.10:05 a.m.	RFA: Electric Vehicle Data Collection and Management (Sen. Anderegg)
33.10:09 a.m.	RFA: Utah Lake Improvements (Rep. Brammer)
34.10:13 a.m.	RFA: Utah Canyons Resource Management Plan (Rep. Stratton)
35.10:17 a.m.	RFA: Grand Staircase Monument Rangeland Health Study (Rep. Lyman)
36.10:21 a.m.	RFA: Mobile Air Quality Observation System (Sen. Escamilla)
37.10:25 a.m.	RFA: Primary Water Metering for Small Water Companies (Rep. Bennion)
38.10:29 a.m.	RFA: Livestock Show (Sen. McKell)
39.10:33 a.m.	RFA: Agriculture Infrastructure Development (Sen. Owens)
40.10:37 a.m.	RFA: Hunter Nation (Sen. Owens)

Thursday, February 2, 2023 | 8:00 AM | 210 Senate Building

41.10:40 a.m. Other Business

42.10:45 a.m. Adjourn